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1 SHI Tingmao

WANG Han

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  9.0 8.5

5331D 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 106.20 1  9.0 8.5

205B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 81.00  1 187.20 1  8.5 8.5

305B 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 78.30  1 265.50 1  8.5 8.0

405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 76.50  1 342.00 1  8.5 8.5

2 ABEL Jennifer

CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

CAN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 49.80 2 3.608.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =3 97.20 2 9.008.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  2 167.40 2 19.807.0 7.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40  2 241.80 2 23.707.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  3 311.10 2 30.907.0 7.5

3 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
Paola

HERNANDEZ TORRES
Melany

MEX 101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 96.00 4 10.207.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  4 162.60 3 24.606.5 7.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  3 228.30 3 37.206.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60  4 294.90 3 47.107.0 7.0

4 ILINYKH Kristina

POLIAKOVA Mariia

RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.607.5 7.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  2 96.60 3 9.608.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  =9 156.90 7 30.305.5 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  6 220.80 5 44.707.0 6.5

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.00  2 292.80 4 49.207.5 7.5

5 REID Grace

TORRANCE Katherine

GBR 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =10 92.40 7 13.807.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  3 161.70 4 25.507.5 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10  4 226.80 4 38.707.0 6.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 63.00  =6 289.80 5 52.206.0 6.5

6 KEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.606.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 94.20 5 12.007.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.17  5 158.37 5 28.836.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.06  11 212.43 9 53.072.5 3.0

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.70  5 278.13 6 63.877.5 6.5

7 JANSEN Inge

van DUIJN Celine

NED 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  6 47.40 6 6.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  =10 91.20 11 15.006.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.30  =9 151.50 10 35.705.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  5 216.30 6 49.206.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.20  10 277.50 7 64.506.0 6.0

8 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.807.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =6 91.80 =8 14.407.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10  8 153.90 8 33.306.0 6.0

107B 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.45  =8 214.35 8 51.156.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  =6 277.35 8 64.657.0 6.5

9 BERTOCCHI Elena

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  9 91.80 =8 14.407.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.30  =9 152.10 9 35.106.0 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.24  7 215.34 7 50.166.5 6.5

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  11 274.74 9 67.266.0 6.5

10 GIBSON Alison

PALMER Krysta

USA 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  5 48.00 5 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.60  8 93.60 6 12.608.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.90  6 157.50 6 29.707.0 7.5

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 54.87  10 212.37 10 53.135.0 5.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10  9 274.47 10 67.536.5 7.0
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11 COQUOZ Madeline

FAVRE Jessica-Floriane

SUI 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80  12 43.80 12 9.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  12 87.00 12 19.207.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  7 150.00 11 37.206.5 6.0

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.45  =8 210.45 11 55.056.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50  12 268.95 11 73.055.5 5.0

12 CHO Eunbi

KIM Suji

KOR 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.807.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =6 91.80 =8 14.408.0 8.0

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.65  12 144.45 12 42.754.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.30  12 195.75 12 69.754.5 5.0

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00  =6 258.75 12 83.256.5 7.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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